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10:00 am, 7/21/08 Fiber Optics

Adjustable FC Collimators Passive Components
These asjustable FC collimators are made of stainless steel and are designed to 4 N\ A
g Collimation Packages
connect onto the end of a FC/PC or FC/APC connector. These collimators Adjustable FC 9
contain a double-aspheric lens, which provide diffraction-limited performance. Collimator Mount FiberBench
Each lens is coated with our standard -A, -B, or —C coating option.
All of our asjustable FC collimators feature our VeriFocus focusing system. B External SM1 Threading Optical Switches
The mounted aspheric lens is spring-loaded into the adjustment barrel, ¥ Double Bored ©@9.5 mm
which is rotated to adjust the focal distance to the fiber. This feature Center HOIC Rackbox Systems
allows 'smau movements of the barrel to ad’just for any focal length changes or ¥ Nylon Tipped Set Screw AD9.5F Connectors/
re-collimation of the beam over the operating wavelength of the lens. Termination Tools
All of the CFC series adjustable FC collimators have an ou.tside package diameter Single Mode Fiber
0f 9.5 mm. The AD9.5F mounting adapter allows the collimator to be mounted
in an SM1 threaded mount or lens tube. AD9.5F [$ 26.00 |£ 16.40 | €24,20 |¥ 248.30 Rare Earth Doped
\ J
Polarization
= = o = - - Maintaining Fiber
fAspherlc Collimator 2 \ [ Aspheric Collimator N\ ( Aspheric Collimator ) Photonic
mm EFL 5 mm EF 8 mm EFL Crystal Fiber
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Fiber-to-Lens Distance fo lens
Plastic Optical Fiber

748

[23.3mm]
0.92" Nom.

[23.3mm]
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J J J
CFC-2-A $ 225.00 | £ 141.80 | € 209,30 | ¥ 2,148.80 8 AsPheric Collimator 1 R
CFC-2-B $ 225.00 | £ 141.80 | € 209,30 | ¥ 2,148.80 1 mm EFL
CFC2-C $ 225.00 | £ 141.80 | € 209,30 | ¥ 2,148.80 logsfRettomm b
CFC-S-A $ 22500 | £ 141.80 | € 209,30 | ¥ 2,148.80 Fiber-fo-Lens Distance fo Lens
CFC-5-B $ 225.00 | £ 141.80 | € 209,30 | ¥ 2,148.80 I
CFC-5-C $ 225.00 | £ 141.80 | € 209,30 | ¥ 2,148.80 ?
CFC-8-A $ 225.00 | £ 141.80 | € 209,30 | ¥ 2,148.80 T
CFC-8-B $ 225.00 | £ 141.80 | € 209,30 | ¥ 2,148.80 ‘ 28,4mm]
CFC-8-C $ 225.00 | £ 141.80 | € 209,30 | ¥ 2,148.80 Lens EFL=11.0mm L t97mm]
CFC-11-A $ 240.00 | £ 151.20 | € 22320 | ¥ 2,292.00 Fiber loLians bistance eSS
CFC-11-B $ 240.00 | £ 151.20 | € 223,20 | ¥ 2,292.00 tens
CFC-11-C $ 240.00 | £ 151.20 | € 223,20 | ¥ 2,292.00
CFC-11-A-APC $ 290.00 | £ 182.70 | € 269,70 | ¥ 2,769.50 ;
CFC-11-B-APC $ 290.00 | £ 182.70 | € 269,70 | ¥ 2,769.50 \ — |
CFC-11-C-APC $ 29000 | £ 18270 | € 269,70 | ¥ 276950 | N\ ‘ 113" Nom. ‘ J
CFC-2-A 2.0 3.5 0.33 96 1.75 2.0 0.50 | 400-600 FC/PC or APC
CFC-2-B 2.0 4.3 0.38 89 2.15 2.0 0.50 | 600-1050 FC/PC or APC
CFC-2-C 2.0 10.4 0.38 38 5.20 2.0 0.50 | 1050-1600 | FC/PC or APC
CFC-5-A 4.6 3.5 0.75 500 0.76 4.9 0.53 400-600 FC/PC or APC
CFC-5-B 4.6 4.3 0.86 467 0.93 4.9 0.53 | 600-1050 FC/PC or APC
CFC-5-C 4.6 10.4 0.87 200 2.26 4.9 0.53 | 1050-1600 | FC/PC or APC
CFC-8-A 7.5 3.5 1.2 1300 0.47 4.4 0.29 400-600 FC/PC or APC
CFC-8-B 7.5 4.3 1.4 1200 0.57 4.4 0.29 | 600-1050 FC/PC or APC
CFC-8-C 7.5 10.4 1.4 500 1.39 4.4 0.29 | 1050-1600 | FC/PC or APC
CFC-11-A 11.0 3.5 1.8 2800 0.32 4.4 0.20 | 400-600 FC/PC
CFC-11-B 11.0 4.3 2.1 2700 0.39 4.4 0.20 | 600-1050 FC/PC
CFC-11-C 11.0 10.4 2.1 1100 0.95 4.4 0.20 | 1050-1600 FC/PC
CFC-11-A-APC 11.0 3.5 1.8 2800 0.32 4.4 0.20 | 400-600 FC/APC
CFC-11-B-APC 11.0 4.3 2.1 2700 0.39 4.4 0.20 | 600-1050 FC/APC
CFC-11-C-APC 11.0 10.4 2.1 1100 0.95 4.4 0.20 | 1050-1600 FC/APC
1) Clear Aperture 3) Maximum distance that the beam waist can be from the lens while still remaining collimated
2) Wavelength of the Antireflection Coating 4) Mode Filed Diameter
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